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Name

Gieser
Glatt
Meyer
Reuter
Reuter
Walter
Keller
Knoll
Meyer
Schroer
Street
Hattenbach
Schmitt

Metz

Metz
Fetzer
Hoh
Kollenbach
Scholtes

Vorname

Roslie
Jana
Maren
Emilia
Julika
Klara
Wilma
Filipa
Ruth
Hanna
London
Hannah
Anika

Jonathan
Julius
Theodor
Benjamin
Leo
Finn-Lucas

Jahrgang

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2006
2006

2014
2012
2009
2007
2007
2008

Kategorie

u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u21
u21

u13
u15
u17
u19
u19
u19

Sektion

Kaiserslautern
Kaiserslautern
Trier
Kaiserslautern
Kaiserslautern
Kaiserslautern
Landau

Mainz

Trier

Neustadt
Frankenthal
Koblenz
Landau

Worms
Worms
Kaiserslautern
Kaiserslautern
Mainz

Trier
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